2: 5: 50: 95: 98: 100:
SYS19: BASE2 JOB: CRMAIN06-0939-6 Name: 11L-939 DATE:  JAN 19 2006 Time:   6:02:54 PM Operator: RB COLOR:  CMYK TCP:  15001 Typedriver Name:  TS name csm no.: 100 Zoom: 100
STIBOINFO((CRH:66008com:11L:939))
939
2
PDFINFO C H 0 0 0 0 8 L
US: 1-866-764-5454 CAN: 1-800-265-0502 Copyright© 2006 Cooper Crouse-Hinds
11LVisual Signaling Devices

1598A Marine Listed (120VAC and 24VDC only)
NEMA 4X watertight, IP 66
Ordering Information
STEP 1 Order Strobe Type
Catalog
Number Voltage
Lens
Color
NEMA
Rating
EXPLOSIONPROOF STROBES
EXS301A/120 120VAC Amber 3R, 4X, Marine
EXS301B/120 120VAC Blue 3R, 4X, Marine
EXS301C/120 120VAC Clear 3R, 4X, Marine
EXS301G/120 120VAC Green 3R, 4X, Marine
EXS301M/120 120VAC Magenta 3R, 4X, Marine
EXS301R/120 120VAC Red 3R, 4X, Marine
EXSNM301A/12 48 12–48VDC Amber 3R, 4X
EXSNM301B/12 48 12–48VDC Blue 3R, 4X
EXSNM301C/12 48 12–48VDC Clear 3R, 4X
EXSNM301G/12 48 12–48VDC Green 3R, 4X

1598A Marine Listed
NEMA 4X watertight, IP 66
Ordering Information
STEP 1 Order Steady-On Beacon Type
Catalog
Number Voltage
Lens
Color
NEMA
Rating
EXPLOSIONPROOF STEADY-ON BEACONS
EXSO301A/120 120VAC Amber 3R, 4X, Marine
EXSO301B/120 120VAC Blue 3R, 4X, Marine
EXSO301C/120 120VAC Clear 3R, 4X, Marine
EXSO301G/120 120VAC Green 3R, 4X, Marine
EXSO301M/120 120VAC Magenta 3R, 4X, Marine
EXSO301R/120 120VAC Red 3R, 4X, Marine
DIODE POLARIZED EXPLOSIONPROOF STEADY-ON BEACONS
EXDSO301A/24 28 24–28VDC Amber 3R, 4X, Marine
EXDSO301B/24 28 24–28VDC Blue 3R, 4X, Marine
EXDSO301C/24 28 24–28VDC Clear 3R, 4X, Marine

1598A Marine Listed
NEMA 4X watertight, IP 66
Ordering Information
STEP 1 Order Rotating Beacon Type
Catalog
Number Voltage
Lens
Color
NEMA
Rating
EXPLOSIONPROOF ROTATING BEACONS
EXR301A/120 120VAC Amber 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301B/120 120VAC Blue 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301C/120 120VAC Clear 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301G/120 120VAC Green 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301M/120 120VAC Magenta 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301R/120 120VAC Red 3R, 4X, Marine
DIODE POLARIZED EXPLOSIONPROOF ROTATING BEACONS
EXDR301A/24 28 24–28VDC Amber 3R, 4X, Marine
EXDR301B/24 28 24–28VDC Blue 3R, 4X, Marine
EXDR301C/24 28 24–28VDC Clear 3R, 4X, Marine

12 VDC .9A
24 VDC .45A
Ordering Information
Globe Pendant Cat. # Cat. # Cat. # Cat. #
Color Hub Size 120 VAC 240 VAC 12 VDC 24 VDC
Red 3⁄4� VDAS/R VDAS/R/240 VDAS/R/012 VDAS/R/024
Blue 3⁄4� VDAS/B VDAS/B/240 VDAS/B/012 VDAS/B/024
Amber 3⁄4� VDAS/A VDAS/A/240 VDAS/A/012 VDAS/A/024
Green 3⁄4� VDAS/G VDAS/G/240 VDAS/G/012 VDAS/G/024
Clear 3⁄4� VDAS/C VDAS/C/240 VDAS/C/012 VDAS/C/024
Dimensions
CSA Enclosure 3, 4, 5
Replacement Parts
Electronic Strobe Subassembly